Property at Patta Kramank 7310, adm 925
sqft.,Gram Kankaradoli Gadegal, Gram Panchayat
Gadegal, Panchayat Samiti Talera,Distt. Bundi-
323022, Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East :- H/o Heera
Singh West :- Road North :-H/o Sora Singh South
:-Combined Rasta

21-Jan-25 Rs.9,00,663/-
( Rupees Nine lakh Six
Hundred Sixty Three

Only)

20-11-2025

2 KOTDO23011683
Yashpal Nath/ Soniya

Devi

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel Of Immovable
Property Patta No. 1, adm. 650 sqft., Village
Bardpura, Gram Panchayat Amarwasi, Panchayat
Samiti & Tehsil- Jahazpur, Distt. Bhilwara-311201,
Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East :- Aam Rasta West :-
H/o Ghisalal Nath North :-H/o Govind Nath South
:-H/o Ghisalal Nath

25-Jun-25 Rs.
5,62,193/-( Rupees
Five lakh Sixty Two

Thousand One
Hundred Ninety Three

Only)

20-11-2025

3 KOTDO23011855
Trilok Chand Ghosi/

Kamla Devi

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel Of Immovable
Property Patta No.30/2010, Ward No.9, adm. 1152.85
sqft., Ghoshi Mohalla Jhajpur, Tehsil-Jahajpur, Distt.
Bhilwara-311201, Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East :-
Tarachandra Khatik West :- H/o Kanhaiyalal Ghosi
North :-Samadhi seel South :-Aam Rasta

25-Jun-25
Rs.14,87,352/-( Rupees
Fourteen lakh Eighty

Seven Thousand
Three Hundred Fifty

Two Only)

21-11-2025

4 KOTDO23014377
Ramesh Chandra

Meena/ Mathara Devi

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel Of Immovable
Property Patta No.42, area 2660 sqft., Book No. 2250,
Misal No. 112, Ward No.5, Village and Gram Panchayat
- Gadoli, Panchayat Samiti & Tehsil - Jahazpur, Distt.

[...]

Property Patta No.43, area 1368 sqft., Book No.
2250, Misal No. 113, Ward No.5, Village and Gram
Panchayat - Gadoli, Panchayat Samiti & Tehsil
- Jahazpur, Distt.Bhilwara-311201, Rajasthan.
Boundaries:- East :- Mathara Devi West :- Jaysingh
North :-Ramesh Chand Meena South :-Road

25-Jun-25
Rs.9,82,887/-( Rupees

Nine lakh Eighty
Two Thousand Eight

Hundred Eighty Seven
Only)

21-11-2025

5 KOTKO24015281
Indrajeet Singh/
Narendra Kour

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel Of Immovable
Property Bearing Patta No. 152, Kh. No. 623, adm.
2538 sqft., Vill.-Dhola Ki Jhopriya, G.P. Kalpuriya, P.S.
& Distt.- Bundi-323022, Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East
: H/o Kulwant Singh West : H/o Manjit Singh North :
H/o Sadusingh South : Common Road

30-Aug-25
Rs.13,27,733/-( Rupees
Thirteen lakh Twenty

Seven Thousand
Seven Hundred Thirty

Three Only)

20-11-2025

6 UDRDL24019958
SHANKAR LAL

MEENA/ Geeta Meena

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel Of Immovable
Property Bearing Arzi No. 904/906, Patta No. 1441,
adm. 3608 sqft., Gram Gadoli, Gram Panchayat
Gadoli, P.S. -Jahazpur, Tehsil-Jahajpur, Distt.-
Bhilwara-311201, Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East :
Jasudevi W/o Gyarsa ram Meena West : Road North
: Preem Singh S/o Deviram meena and Om Veer S/o
Rughnath Meena South : Sahdev S/o Shrikishan
Meena, Om Prakash S/o Preem Singh Meena

30-Aug-25
Rs.16,67,402/-( Rupees

Sixteen lakh Sixty
Seven Thousand Four

Hundred Two Only)

21-11-2025

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Centrum Housing Finance Ltd under the Securitisation and Reconstruction
of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with